
 

 

 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 
(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975) 

‘A’ Grade University Accredited by NAAC 
 

Theory Date Sheet for Master in Computer Application (MCA) Semester Examinations December, 2014. 

Centre of Exam.  : As per Building Notice and Roll. No. Slip. 
 

                            FIRST SEMETER            09.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

Date Subject Paper Paper 

Code 
12-12-2014 

Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science (N.S.) 

Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science (Re-Appear) 

Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science  (Old) 

MCA-101 

MCA-101 

MCA-101 

67041 

67001 

67011 

15-12-2014 

Computer Fundamentals and Prog. in C  (N.S.) 

Computer Fundamentals and Prog. in C  (Re-Appear) 

Computer Fundamentals and Prog. in C (Old) 

MCA-102 

MCA-102 

MCA-102 

67042 

67002 

67012 

 

 
17-12-2014 

Digital Design (New) 

Digital Design (Re-Appear) 

Digital Design (Old) 

MCA-103 

MCA-103 

MCA-103 

67043 

67003 

67013 

19-12-2014 

Internet  and Web Designing (New) 

Internet  and Web Designing (Re-Appear) 

Internet  and Web Designing (Old) 

MCA-104 

MCA-104 

MCA-104 

67044 

67004 

67014 

22-12-2014 

Object Oriented Prog. Using C++ (New) 

Object Oriented Prog. Using C++ (Re-Appear) 

Object Oriented Prog. Using C++ (Old) 

MCA-105 

MCA-105 

MCA-105 

67045 

67005 

67015 

                                THIRD SEMESTER         02.00  p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 

13-12-2014 

Computer Graphics & Multimedia (New) 

Computer Graphics & Multimedia (Re-Appear) 

Computer Graphics & Multimedia (Old) 

MCA-301 

MCA-301 

MCA-301 

67141 

  67101 

  67111 

16-12-2014 

Operating Systems (New) 

Operating System  (Re-Appear) 

Operating System  (Old) 

MCA-302 

MCA-302 

MCA-302 

67142 

67102 

67112 

18-12-2014 

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems (New) 

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems (Re-Appear) 

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems (Old) 

MCA-303 

MCA-303 

MCA-303 

67143 

67103 

67113 

20-12-2014 

Data Communication & Computer Network (New) 

Data Communication & Computer Network (Re-Appear) 

Data Communication & Computer Network  (Old) 

MCA-304 

MCA-304 

MCA-304 

67144 

67104 

67114 

21-12-2014 

Object Technology (New) 

Object Technology (Re-Appear) 

Object Technology (Old) 

MCA-305 

MCA-305 

MCA-305 

67145 

67105 

67115 

  FIFTH      SEMESTER         02.00  p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 

12-12-2014 

Advanced Technology (New) 

Advanced Technology(Old) 

Advanced Technology 

 

 

MCA-501 

MCA-501 

MCA-501 

67241 

67211 

67201 

15-12-2014 

Software Testing and Quality Assurance (New) 

Software Testing and Quality Assurance (Old) 

Software Testing and Quality Assurance 

MCA-502 

MCA-502 

MCA-502 

67242 

67212 

67202 

17-12-2014 

Windows Programming and Visual C++( New) 

Windows Programming and Visual C++(Old) 

Windows Programming and Visual C++ 

MCA-503 

MCA-503 

MCA-503 

67243 

67213 

67203 

19-12-2014 

Soft Computing (New) 

Soft Computing (Old) 
Soft Computing  

MCA-504 

MCA-504 
MCA-504 

67244 

67214 
67204 

22-12-2014 

Computer Security (New) 

Computer Security (Old) 

Computer Security  

MCA-505 

MCA-505 

MCA-505 

67245 

67215 

67205 
Note:  1.   Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that  they have been supplied the   

                 correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the Examination.  

           2.   The pager/mobile phone is not allowed in the Examination Centre. 

           3.   The use of simple calculator is allowed.  Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 

  CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


